
Fiche horaires valable au 

1er Janvier 2026 



Vers Collège Lequier 

Lundi au Vendredi – Période Scolaire r 

                                     

Ville Hervy 6:30 7:10 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 -- : -- 9:10 -- : -- 9:50 -- : -- 10:30 -- : -- 11:10 -- : -- 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 -- : -- 14:30 -- : -- 15:10 -- : -- 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 

Ville Agan 6:31 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 -- : -- 9:11 -- : -- 9:51 -- : -- 10:31 -- : -- 11:11 -- : -- 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 -- : -- 14:31 -- : -- 15:11 -- : -- 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 

Duguay-Trouin 6:32 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 -- : -- 9:12 -- : -- 9:52 -- : -- 10:32 -- : -- 11:12 -- : -- 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 -- : -- 14:32 -- : -- 15:12 -- : -- 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 

Jean Bart 6:33 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 -- : -- 9:13 -- : -- 9:53 -- : -- 10:33 -- : -- 11:13 -- : -- 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 -- : -- 14:33 -- : -- 15:13 -- : -- 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 

Kennedy 6:34 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 -- : -- 9:14 -- : -- 9:54 -- : -- 10:34 -- : -- 11:14 -- : -- 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 -- : -- 14:34 -- : -- 15:14 -- : -- 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 

Résidence Bellevue 6:36 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 -- : -- 9:16 -- : -- 9:56 -- : -- 10:36 -- : -- 11:16 -- : -- 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 -- : -- 14:36 -- : -- 15:16 -- : -- 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 

Surcouf 6:36 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 -- : -- 9:16 -- : -- 9:56 -- : -- 10:36 -- : -- 11:16 -- : -- 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 -- : -- 14:36 -- : -- 15:16 -- : -- 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 

Jacques Cartier 6:37 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 -- : -- 9:17 -- : -- 9:57 -- : -- 10:37 -- : -- 11:17 -- : -- 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 -- : -- 14:37 -- : -- 15:17 -- : -- 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 

Sapins d’Or 6:38 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 -- : -- 9:18 -- : -- 9:58 -- : -- 10:38 -- : -- 11:18 -- : -- 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 -- : -- 14:38 -- : -- 15:18 -- : -- 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 

Kersaint 6:38 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 -- : -- 9:18 -- : -- 9:58 -- : -- 10:38 -- : -- 11:18 -- : -- 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 -- : -- 14:38 -- : -- 15:18 -- : -- 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 

Molière 6:40 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 -- : -- 9:20 -- : -- 10:00 -- : -- 10:40 -- : -- 11:20 -- : -- 12:00 12:20 12:40 13:00 13:20 13:40 14:00 -- : -- 14:40 -- : -- 15:20 -- : -- 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:40 

Ville Ains 6:41 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:41 -- : -- 9:21 -- : -- 10:01 -- : -- 10:41 -- : -- 11:21 -- : -- 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 -- : -- 14:41 -- : -- 15:21 -- : -- 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 

Ville Houart 6:42 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:42 -- : -- 9:22 -- : -- 10:02 -- : -- 10:42 -- : -- 11:22 -- : -- 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 -- : -- 14:42 -- : -- 15:22 -- : -- 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 

Croix Lormel 6:43 7:23 7:43 8:03 8:23 8:43 -- : -- 9:23 -- : -- 10:03 -- : -- 10:43 -- : -- 11:23 -- : -- 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 -- : -- 14:43 -- : -- 15:23 -- : -- 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 

Ville Tourault 6:45 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 -- : -- 9:25 -- : -- 10:05 -- : -- 10:45 -- : -- 11:25 -- : -- 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 -- : -- 14:45 -- : -- 15:25 -- : -- 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 

Chêne Vert 6:45 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:45 -- : -- 9:25 -- : -- 10:05 -- : -- 10:45 -- : -- 11:25 -- : -- 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 -- : -- 14:45 -- : -- 15:25 -- : -- 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 

St-Pierre 6:46 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 -- : -- 9:26 -- : -- 10:06 -- : -- 10:46 -- : -- 11:26 -- : -- 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 -- : -- 14:46 -- : -- 15:26 -- : -- 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 

Plérin Stade 6:46 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:46 -- : -- 9:26 -- : -- 10:06 -- : -- 10:46 -- : -- 11:26 -- : -- 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 -- : -- 14:46 -- : -- 15:26 -- : -- 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 

Salle Roger Ollivier -- : -- -- : -- -- : -- -- : -- -- : -- 8:47 -- : -- 9:27 -- : -- 10:07 -- : -- 10:47 -- : -- 11:27 -- : -- 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 -- : -- 14:47 -- : -- 15:27 -- : -- 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 

Noë Rido 6:48 7:28 7:48 8:08 8:28 8:49 -- : -- 9:29 -- : -- 10:09 -- : -- 10:49 -- : -- 11:29 -- : -- 12:09 12:29 12:49 13:09 13:29 13:49 14:09 -- : -- 14:49 -- : -- 15:29 -- : -- 16:09 16:29 16:49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:29 18:49 

La Prunelle 6:49 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 

Pierre Semard 6:50 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 

Chambre d’Agriculture 6:50 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 

Forban – MDPH 6:51 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 

Médecine du Travail 6:52 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 18:53 

Pré Palais 6:53 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 

Plérin Centre 6:54 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 

8 Mai 1945 6:56 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 

Collège Lequier 6:57 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 
 

                                     

Ville Hervy -- : -- 19:10 -- : -- 19:50                                 

Ville Agan -- : -- 19:11 -- : -- 19:51                                 

Duguay-Trouin -- : -- 19:12 -- : -- 19:52                                 

Jean Bart -- : -- 19:13 -- : -- 19:53                                 

Kennedy -- : -- 19:14 -- : -- 19:54                                 

Résidence Bellevue -- : -- 19:16 -- : -- 19:56                                 

Surcouf -- : -- 19:16 -- : -- 19:56                                 

Jacques Cartier -- : -- 19:17 -- : -- 19:57                                 

Sapins d’Or -- : -- 19:18 -- : -- 19:58                                 

Kersaint -- : -- 19:18 -- : -- 19:58                                 

Molière -- : -- 19:20 -- : -- 20:00                                 

Ville Ains -- : -- 19:21 -- : -- 20:01                                 

Ville Houart -- : -- 19:22 -- : -- 20:02                                 

Croix Lormel -- : -- 19:23 -- : -- 20:03                                 

Ville Tourault -- : -- 19:25 -- : -- 20:05                                 

Chêne Vert -- : -- 19:25 -- : -- 20:05                                 

St-Pierre -- : -- 19:26 -- : -- 20:06                                 

Plérin Stade -- : -- 19:26 -- : -- 20:06                                 

Salle Roger Ollivier -- : -- 19:27 -- : -- 20:07                                 

Noë Rido -- : -- 19:29 -- : -- 20:09                                 

La Prunelle 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10                                 

Pierre Semard 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11                                 

Chambre d’Agriculture 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11                                 

Forban – MDPH 19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12                                 

Médecine du Travail 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13                                 

Pré Palais 19:14 19:34 19:54 20:14                                 

Plérin Centre 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15                                 

8 Mai 1945 19:17 19:37 19:57 20:17                                 

Collège Lequier 19:18 19:38 19:58 20:18                                 



Vers Ville Hervy 

Lundi au Vendredi – Période Scolaire r 

                                     

Collège Lequier 6:30 7:10 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 

Fleurie 6:31 7:11 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:51 9:11 9:31 9:51 10:11 10:31 10:51 11:11 11:31 11:51 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 14:31 14:51 15:11 15:31 15:51 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 

De Gaulle 6:32 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:12 8:32 8:52 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 

Plérin Centre 6:33 7:13 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:53 9:13 9:33 9:53 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:53 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:33 16:53 17:13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:33 

Pré Palais 6:34 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 

Médecine du Travail 6:35 7:15 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 

Forban – MDPH 6:36 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:56 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 

Chambre d’Agriculture 6:37 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 

Pierre Semard 6:37 7:17 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:57 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 10:37 10:57 11:17 11:37 11:57 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 

La Prunelle 6:38 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:18 8:38 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 

Noë Rido 6:39 7:19 7:39 7:59 8:19 8:39 -- : -- 9:19 -- : -- 9:59 -- : -- 10:39 -- : -- 11:19 -- : -- 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 -- : -- 14:39 -- : -- 15:19 -- : -- 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 

Salle Roger Ollivier -- : -- -- : -- -- : -- -- : -- -- : -- 8:41 -- : -- 9:21 -- : -- 10:01 -- : -- 10:41 -- : -- 11:21 -- : -- 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 -- : -- 14:41 -- : -- 15:21 -- : -- 16:01 16:21 16:41 17:01 17:21 17:41 18:01 18:21 18:41 

Plérin Stade 6:41 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:42 -- : -- 9:22 -- : -- 10:02 -- : -- 10:42 -- : -- 11:22 -- : -- 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 -- : -- 14:42 -- : -- 15:22 -- : -- 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 

St-Pierre 6:41 7:21 7:41 8:01 8:21 8:42 -- : -- 9:22 -- : -- 10:02 -- : -- 10:42 -- : -- 11:22 -- : -- 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:02 -- : -- 14:42 -- : -- 15:22 -- : -- 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 

Chêne Vert 6:42 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:43 -- : -- 9:23 -- : -- 10:03 -- : -- 10:43 -- : -- 11:23 -- : -- 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 -- : -- 14:43 -- : -- 15:23 -- : -- 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 

Ville Tourault 6:42 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:22 8:43 -- : -- 9:23 -- : -- 10:03 -- : -- 10:43 -- : -- 11:23 -- : -- 12:03 12:23 12:43 13:03 13:23 13:43 14:03 -- : -- 14:43 -- : -- 15:23 -- : -- 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 

Croix Lormel 6:44 7:24 7:44 8:04 8:24 8:45 -- : -- 9:25 -- : -- 10:05 -- : -- 10:45 -- : -- 11:25 -- : -- 12:05 12:25 12:45 13:05 13:25 13:45 14:05 -- : -- 14:45 -- : -- 15:25 -- : -- 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:25 18:45 

Ville Houart 6:45 7:25 7:45 8:05 8:25 8:46 -- : -- 9:26 -- : -- 10:06 -- : -- 10:46 -- : -- 11:26 -- : -- 12:06 12:26 12:46 13:06 13:26 13:46 14:06 -- : -- 14:46 -- : -- 15:26 -- : -- 16:06 16:26 16:46 17:06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:26 18:46 

Ville Ains 6:46 7:26 7:46 8:06 8:26 8:47 -- : -- 9:27 -- : -- 10:07 -- : -- 10:47 -- : -- 11:27 -- : -- 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27 13:47 14:07 -- : -- 14:47 -- : -- 15:27 -- : -- 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 

Molière 6:47 7:27 7:47 8:07 8:27 8:48 -- : -- 9:28 -- : -- 10:08 -- : -- 10:48 -- : -- 11:28 -- : -- 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 -- : -- 14:48 -- : -- 15:28 -- : -- 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 

Kersaint 6:49 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:50 -- : -- 9:30 -- : -- 10:10 -- : -- 10:50 -- : -- 11:30 -- : -- 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 -- : -- 14:50 -- : -- 15:30 -- : -- 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 

Sapins d’Or 6:49 7:29 7:49 8:09 8:29 8:50 -- : -- 9:30 -- : -- 10:10 -- : -- 10:50 -- : -- 11:30 -- : -- 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 -- : -- 14:50 -- : -- 15:30 -- : -- 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 

Jacques Cartier 6:50 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:30 8:51 -- : -- 9:31 -- : -- 10:11 -- : -- 10:51 -- : -- 11:31 -- : -- 12:11 12:31 12:51 13:11 13:31 13:51 14:11 -- : -- 14:51 -- : -- 15:31 -- : -- 16:11 16:31 16:51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:31 18:51 

Surcouf 6:51 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:52 -- : -- 9:32 -- : -- 10:12 -- : -- 10:52 -- : -- 11:32 -- : -- 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 -- : -- 14:52 -- : -- 15:32 -- : -- 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 

Résidence Bellevue 6:51 7:31 7:51 8:11 8:31 8:52 -- : -- 9:32 -- : -- 10:12 -- : -- 10:52 -- : -- 11:32 -- : -- 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32 13:52 14:12 -- : -- 14:52 -- : -- 15:32 -- : -- 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 

Kennedy 6:53 7:33 7:53 8:13 8:33 8:54 -- : -- 9:34 -- : -- 10:14 -- : -- 10:54 -- : -- 11:34 -- : -- 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14 13:34 13:54 14:14 -- : -- 14:54 -- : -- 15:34 -- : -- 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54 

Jean Bart 6:54 7:34 7:54 8:14 8:34 8:55 -- : -- 9:35 -- : -- 10:15 -- : -- 10:55 -- : -- 11:35 -- : -- 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35 13:55 14:15 -- : -- 14:55 -- : -- 15:35 -- : -- 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 

Duguay-Trouin 6:55 7:35 7:55 8:15 8:35 8:56 -- : -- 9:36 -- : -- 10:16 -- : -- 10:56 -- : -- 11:36 -- : -- 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 -- : -- 14:56 -- : -- 15:36 -- : -- 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 

Ville Agan 6:56 7:36 7:56 8:16 8:36 8:57 -- : -- 9:37 -- : -- 10:17 -- : -- 10:57 -- : -- 11:37 -- : -- 12:17 12:37 12:57 13:17 13:37 13:57 14:17 -- : -- 14:57 -- : -- 15:37 -- : -- 16:17 16:37 16:57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:37 18:57 

Ville Hervy 6:57 7:37 7:57 8:17 8:37 8:58 -- : -- 9:38 -- : -- 10:18 -- : -- 10:58 -- : -- 11:38 -- : -- 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18 13:38 13:58 14:18 -- : -- 14:58 -- : -- 15:38 -- : -- 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58 
 

                                     

Collège Lequier 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50                                 

Fleurie 18:51 19:11 19:31 19:51                                 

De Gaulle 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52                                 

Plérin Centre 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53                                 

Pré Palais 18:54 19:14 19:34 19:54                                 

Médecine du Travail 18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55                                 

Forban – MDPH 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56                                 

Chambre d’Agriculture 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57                                 

Pierre Semard 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57                                 

La Prunelle 18:58 19:18 19:38 19:58                                 

Noë Rido -- : -- 19:19 -- : -- 19:59                                 

Salle Roger Ollivier -- : -- 19:21 -- : -- 20:01                                 

Plérin Stade -- : -- 19:22 -- : -- 20:02                                 

St-Pierre -- : -- 19:22 -- : -- 20:02                                 

Chêne Vert -- : -- 19:23 -- : -- 20:03                                 

Ville Tourault -- : -- 19:23 -- : -- 20:03                                 

Croix Lormel -- : -- 19:25 -- : -- 20:05                                 

Ville Houart -- : -- 19:26 -- : -- 20:06                                 

Ville Ains -- : -- 19:27 -- : -- 20:07                                 

Molière -- : -- 19:28 -- : -- 20:08                                 

Kersaint -- : -- 19:30 -- : -- 20:10                                 

Sapins d’Or -- : -- 19:30 -- : -- 20:10                                 

Jacques Cartier -- : -- 19:31 -- : -- 20:11                                 

Surcouf -- : -- 19:32 -- : -- 20:12                                 

Résidence Bellevue -- : -- 19:32 -- : -- 20:12                                 

Kennedy -- : -- 19:34 -- : -- 20:14                                 

Jean Bart -- : -- 19:35 -- : -- 20:15                                 

Duguay-Trouin -- : -- 19:36 -- : -- 20:16                                 

Ville Agan -- : -- 19:37 -- : -- 20:17                                 

Ville Hervy -- : -- 19:38 -- : -- 20:18                                 



Vers Collège Lequier 

Samedi r 

                                     

Ville Hervy 7:10 7:50 8:30 9:10 9:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 13:50 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:30 19:10 19:50                 

Ville Agan 7:11 7:51 8:31 9:11 9:51 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:31 13:11 13:51 14:31 15:11 15:51 16:31 17:11 17:51 18:31 19:11 19:51                 

Duguay-Trouin 7:12 7:52 8:32 9:12 9:52 10:32 11:12 11:52 12:32 13:12 13:52 14:32 15:12 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52 18:32 19:12 19:52                 

Jean Bart 7:13 7:53 8:33 9:13 9:53 10:33 11:13 11:53 12:33 13:13 13:53 14:33 15:13 15:53 16:33 17:13 17:53 18:33 19:13 19:53                 

Kennedy 7:14 7:54 8:34 9:14 9:54 10:34 11:14 11:54 12:34 13:14 13:54 14:34 15:14 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54 18:34 19:14 19:54                 

Résidence Bellevue 7:16 7:56 8:36 9:16 9:56 10:36 11:16 11:56 12:36 13:16 13:56 14:36 15:16 15:56 16:36 17:16 17:56 18:36 19:16 19:56                 

Surcouf 7:16 7:56 8:36 9:16 9:56 10:36 11:16 11:56 12:36 13:16 13:56 14:36 15:16 15:56 16:36 17:16 17:56 18:36 19:16 19:56                 

Jacques Cartier 7:17 7:57 8:37 9:17 9:57 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 13:57 14:37 15:17 15:57 16:37 17:17 17:57 18:37 19:17 19:57                 

Sapins d’Or 7:18 7:58 8:38 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:18 15:58 16:38 17:18 17:58 18:38 19:18 19:58                 

Kersaint 7:18 7:58 8:38 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:18 15:58 16:38 17:18 17:58 18:38 19:18 19:58                 

Molière 7:20 8:00 8:40 9:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:20 14:00 14:40 15:20 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:00 18:40 19:20 20:00                 

Ville Ains 7:21 8:01 8:41 9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 14:01 14:41 15:21 16:01 16:41 17:21 18:01 18:41 19:21 20:01                 

Ville Houart 7:22 8:02 8:42 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02 18:42 19:22 20:02                 

Croix Lormel 7:23 8:03 8:43 9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:23 14:03 14:43 15:23 16:03 16:43 17:23 18:03 18:43 19:23 20:03                 

Ville Tourault 7:25 8:05 8:45 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:05 18:45 19:25 20:05                 

Chêne Vert 7:25 8:05 8:45 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:05 18:45 19:25 20:05                 

St-Pierre 7:26 8:06 8:46 9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 13:26 14:06 14:46 15:26 16:06 16:46 17:26 18:06 18:46 19:26 20:06                 

Plérin Stade 7:26 8:06 8:46 9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 13:26 14:06 14:46 15:26 16:06 16:46 17:26 18:06 18:46 19:26 20:06                 

Salle Roger Ollivier -- : -- -- : -- 8:47 9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 14:07 14:47 15:27 16:07 16:47 17:27 18:07 18:47 19:27 20:07                 

Noë Rido 7:28 8:08 8:49 9:29 10:09 10:49 11:29 12:09 12:49 13:29 14:09 14:49 15:29 16:09 16:49 17:29 18:09 18:49 19:29 20:09                 

La Prunelle 7:29 8:09 8:50 9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:30 18:10 18:50 19:30 20:10                 

Pierre Semard 7:30 8:10 8:51 9:31 10:11 10:51 11:31 12:11 12:51 13:31 14:11 14:51 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:31 18:11 18:51 19:31 20:11                 

Chambre d’Agriculture 7:30 8:10 8:51 9:31 10:11 10:51 11:31 12:11 12:51 13:31 14:11 14:51 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:31 18:11 18:51 19:31 20:11                 

Forban – MDPH 7:31 8:11 8:52 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:52 19:32 20:12                 

Médecine du Travail 7:32 8:12 8:53 9:33 10:13 10:53 11:33 12:13 12:53 13:33 14:13 14:53 15:33 16:13 16:53 17:33 18:13 18:53 19:33 20:13                 

Pré Palais 7:33 8:13 8:54 9:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 12:14 12:54 13:34 14:14 14:54 15:34 16:14 16:54 17:34 18:14 18:54 19:34 20:14                 

Plérin Centre 7:34 8:14 8:55 9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 13:35 14:15 14:55 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35 18:15 18:55 19:35 20:15                 

8 Mai 1945 7:36 8:16 8:57 9:37 10:17 10:57 11:37 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:17 14:57 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:37 18:17 18:57 19:37 20:17                 

Collège Lequier 7:37 8:17 8:58 9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:58 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:38 18:18 18:58 19:38 20:18                 
 



Vers Ville Hervy 

Samedi r 

                                     

Collège Lequier 7:10 7:50 8:30 9:10 9:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 13:50 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:30 19:10 19:50                 

Fleurie 7:11 7:51 8:31 9:11 9:51 10:31 11:11 11:51 12:31 13:11 13:51 14:31 15:11 15:51 16:31 17:11 17:51 18:31 19:11 19:51                 

De Gaulle 7:12 7:52 8:32 9:12 9:52 10:32 11:12 11:52 12:32 13:12 13:52 14:32 15:12 15:52 16:32 17:12 17:52 18:32 19:12 19:52                 

Plérin Centre 7:13 7:53 8:33 9:13 9:53 10:33 11:13 11:53 12:33 13:13 13:53 14:33 15:13 15:53 16:33 17:13 17:53 18:33 19:13 19:53                 

Pré Palais 7:14 7:54 8:34 9:14 9:54 10:34 11:14 11:54 12:34 13:14 13:54 14:34 15:14 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:54 18:34 19:14 19:54                 

Médecine du Travail 7:15 7:55 8:35 9:15 9:55 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:15 15:55 16:35 17:15 17:55 18:35 19:15 19:55                 

Forban – MDPH 7:16 7:56 8:36 9:16 9:56 10:36 11:16 11:56 12:36 13:16 13:56 14:36 15:16 15:56 16:36 17:16 17:56 18:36 19:16 19:56                 

Chambre d’Agriculture 7:17 7:57 8:37 9:17 9:57 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 13:57 14:37 15:17 15:57 16:37 17:17 17:57 18:37 19:17 19:57                 

Pierre Semard 7:17 7:57 8:37 9:17 9:57 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:37 13:17 13:57 14:37 15:17 15:57 16:37 17:17 17:57 18:37 19:17 19:57                 

La Prunelle 7:18 7:58 8:38 9:18 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:38 13:18 13:58 14:38 15:18 15:58 16:38 17:18 17:58 18:38 19:18 19:58                 

Noë Rido 7:19 7:59 8:39 9:19 9:59 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:39 13:19 13:59 14:39 15:19 15:59 16:39 17:19 17:59 18:39 19:19 19:59                 

Salle Roger Ollivier -- : -- -- : -- 8:41 9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 14:01 14:41 15:21 16:01 16:41 17:21 18:01 18:41 19:21 20:01                 

Plérin Stade 7:21 8:01 8:42 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02 18:42 19:22 20:02                 

St-Pierre 7:21 8:01 8:42 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:02 14:42 15:22 16:02 16:42 17:22 18:02 18:42 19:22 20:02                 

Chêne Vert 7:22 8:02 8:43 9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:23 14:03 14:43 15:23 16:03 16:43 17:23 18:03 18:43 19:23 20:03                 

Ville Tourault 7:22 8:02 8:43 9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 12:03 12:43 13:23 14:03 14:43 15:23 16:03 16:43 17:23 18:03 18:43 19:23 20:03                 

Croix Lormel 7:24 8:04 8:45 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:05 18:45 19:25 20:05                 

Ville Houart 7:25 8:05 8:46 9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 13:26 14:06 14:46 15:26 16:06 16:46 17:26 18:06 18:46 19:26 20:06                 

Ville Ains 7:26 8:06 8:47 9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 14:07 14:47 15:27 16:07 16:47 17:27 18:07 18:47 19:27 20:07                 

Molière 7:27 8:07 8:48 9:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 13:28 14:08 14:48 15:28 16:08 16:48 17:28 18:08 18:48 19:28 20:08                 

Kersaint 7:29 8:09 8:50 9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:30 18:10 18:50 19:30 20:10                 

Sapins d’Or 7:29 8:09 8:50 9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:30 18:10 18:50 19:30 20:10                 

Jacques Cartier 7:30 8:10 8:51 9:31 10:11 10:51 11:31 12:11 12:51 13:31 14:11 14:51 15:31 16:11 16:51 17:31 18:11 18:51 19:31 20:11                 

Surcouf 7:31 8:11 8:52 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:52 19:32 20:12                 

Résidence Bellevue 7:31 8:11 8:52 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:52 19:32 20:12                 

Kennedy 7:33 8:13 8:54 9:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 12:14 12:54 13:34 14:14 14:54 15:34 16:14 16:54 17:34 18:14 18:54 19:34 20:14                 

Jean Bart 7:34 8:14 8:55 9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 13:35 14:15 14:55 15:35 16:15 16:55 17:35 18:15 18:55 19:35 20:15                 

Duguay-Trouin 7:35 8:15 8:56 9:36 10:16 10:56 11:36 12:16 12:56 13:36 14:16 14:56 15:36 16:16 16:56 17:36 18:16 18:56 19:36 20:16                 

Ville Agan 7:36 8:16 8:57 9:37 10:17 10:57 11:37 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:17 14:57 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:37 18:17 18:57 19:37 20:17                 

Ville Hervy 7:37 8:17 8:58 9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:58 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:38 18:18 18:58 19:38 20:18                 
 


